D7000002579 Division

## Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H07000132510 3)))



H070001325103ABCT

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0381

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number 1 FCA000000023 Phone 1 (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878~5926

# FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

	Rydex Distributors, Inc.				SEC	2007 MAY	
	ate of Status	0			CRETA	HAY	
Certifie	d Copy	0			SIR	ភ	ganzana I
Page Co	unt	05		ASSEE, FL	no.	AM	
Estimat	xl Charge	\$3,520.00	1				
					DRIDA	l: 03	14.24084
Electronic Filing Menu	Corporate Fili	ng Menu		Help			

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Rydex Distributors, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

	(If name unavails	ible in Florida, enter alternate corporate na	<b>m</b> 8	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida	a)	
2.	Maryland		3.	52-1966988		
	(State or country)	under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)	_	
4.	03/21/1996		5.	Perpetual		
	(Date	of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual"	')	
6.	03/15/2004	<b></b>				
		(Date first transacted busines (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607	a ir 7.15	a Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)		
7.	9601 Blackweil	Road, Suite 500, Rockville, MD 20850		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
-		(Principal office a	:ddu	rcsi)	_	
	Sime .	-				an the second se
		(Current mailing a	dà	(638)		
8.	To function as a	for-profit registered broker-dealer.		TA	<u>^</u>	2001
	(Purpose(s	) of corporation authorized in home state or	r co	untry to be carried out in state of Florida)	i i i	
9.	Name and stree	taddress of Florida registered agent: (I	P.O	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	řΤΔ	
	Name:	C T Corporation System			-X	5
01	ffice Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road				AH O
		Plantation		, Florida 33324 20 (Zip code) 0	A	**
	•	(City)		(Zip code)	m	03

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dutics, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System Steel, Brinkman **Vice President and Assistant Secretary** By2 (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

FL019 - 09/26/2006 C T Filing Manager Centine

9197222038 II:EI 7002/21/20

A.	DIRECTORS	SEE ATTACHMENT

.

ddreas: 9601 Blackwell Road, Suite 500	
Rockville, MD 20850	
/ice Chairman:	······································
Address:	
	• 
Director:	
Address:	No. 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Nirector:	
Address:	
B. OFFICERS SEE ATTACHMENT Tresident: Carl G. Verboncoeur	ALLAHA
Address: 9601 Blackwell Road, Suite 500	SSE 15
<u>Rockville, MD 20850</u>	
/ice President:	
\dctress:	
ecrotary: Kavin Ferragher	
ddress: 9601 Blackwell Roed, Suite 500, Rockville, MD 20850	
rtasurer: Carl G. Verboncoeur	
ddress: 9601 Blackwell Road, Suite 500, Rockville, MD 20850	

(BV A\_\_\_\_\_

(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14. Carl G. Verboncoeur, President

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

PL019 - 08/26/2004 CT Filing Metager Online

13.

•



### Attachment to Florida Officers & Directors

 Full Name: Officer/Director: Officer's Title: Director's Title: Business Address:

City: State:

ZIP Code: 2 Full Name: Officer/Director: Officer's Title: Director's Title: **Business Address:** City: State: ZIP Code: 3 Full Name: Officer/Director. Officer's Title: Director's Title: **Business Address;** City: State: ZIP Code: 4 Full Name: Officer/Director: Officer's Title: Director's Title: **Business Address:** City: State:

ZIP Code:

CFO 9601 Blackwell Road, Suite 500

Officer

Peter J. Brophy

Rockville MD 20850 Jean M. Dahl Director

Director 9601 Blackwell Road, Suite 500 Rockville MD 20850 Katherine A. Viragh Director

Director 9601 Blackwell Road, Suite 500 Rockville MD 20850 Mark S. Viragh Director

Director 9601 Blackwell Road, Suite 500 Rockville MD 20850

